19MAR18

17:33:10(EDT}

COMMUNTITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE

CRDER CF FINISH
SCRATCEED, RUNNERS

FAVORITES

52.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

LE

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 19MAR1S8
1/3/2/4
NONE
2
PAYS
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1 12,20
3 .
2
4
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
i/3 26,00
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

1/3/2 126.60

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0

15MBR18

(US Dollars)
Place

8.00
12.60

$1.00 PAYS

48.090

$0.50 PAYS
63.30

Show

2.60
2.20
2.10

{US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

- el




19MARLS PRICE REPORT

17:45:57 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 19MARI1S8

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/1/¢6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/2/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/2/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/4

$2.

51.

$1.

S2.

Win

00 PAYS
13.00

00 PAYS
27.60

00 PAYS
51.90

00 PAYS
36.40

AmT/MAZ 18.0.0

19MAR1S

{US Dollars)
Place

2.60
2,80

$1.00 PAYS

6.50

$0.50 PAYS
13.80

$0.10 PAYS
5.19

$1.00 PAYS
18.20

(us

(Gs

(us

(us

Show

2.60
2.80
4.20

Dcollars)

Dellarss

Dollars}

Dollaxrs}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE¥# 1




19MARLE PRICE REPORT

18:13:2%{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 19MAR1S8

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 1

3rd 2

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/2

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/1/2/6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
4/3

$2.

$1.

1.

52

Win

0C PAYS
65.80

00 PAYS
185.90

00 PAYS
532.60

.00 PAYS

€6.80

19MAR1SB

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0

{US Dollars)

S1.

§0.

$0.

S1.

Place

00 PAYS
32.90

50 PAYS
94.895

1¢ PAYS
53.26

00 PAYS
33.40

(US

(Us

(US

(us

Show

3.20
4.80
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGEH# 1




19MAR1S PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 19.0.0 PRCOOOCZ
18:43:07 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 19MARLS PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PFIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 19MAR1B
RACE : 4

SOUGRCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFPICIAL

ist 4 5.40 2.80 2.60

2nd 2 11.40 4.20

3rd 7 3.20

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS (US Dollars)
4/2 59.80 29.90

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
47277 76.00 38.00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
4/2/1/6 250.70 25,07

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
3/4 38.60 19.30




19MARLSE PRICE REPORT
19:12:45{EDT} REPORTING DATE: 19MARL1S8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 19MARI1S8
RACE : 5

SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/4/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MAZ2 19.0.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 3 11.40 5.00
2nd @ 7.80
3rd 4
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/6 82.00 41.00
Trifecta
OFFICIATL $1.0C PAYS 50.50 PAYS
3/6/4 294 .80 147.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/6/4/5 848,30 84 .83
Daily Dcubkle
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/3 26.40 13.2¢

{Us

(U8

(Us

(US

Show

3.60
9.00
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 1




19MARLS PRICE REFORT
19:42:34 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 19MARLSE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 19MAR1SB
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 6 8.60 5.20
2nd 7 5.60
3rd 3
4th B
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/7 32.80 16.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/7/3 57.90¢ 28.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/7/3/8 610.30 61.03
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

3/6 ib4.20

52.10

(Us

(US

(US

(Us

Show

3.20
2.60
3.40

Dellars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1




